
The Amer Ari Invitational
Waikoloa Kings' Course

Waikoloa, HI
Kings' Tees 

Dates: Feb 07 - Feb 09 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Oklahoma State 267 273 540

T4 Viktor Hovland (1) 66 67 133

T4 Matthew Wolff (2) 69 64 133

T4 Zach Bauchou (5) 63 70 133

T31 Austin Eckroat (4) 69 72 141

T75 Hayden Wood (3) 73 74 147

2 Southern California 277 268 545

T2 Justin Suh (1) 68 64 132

8 Kyle Suppa (4) 71 65 136

T9 Issei Tanabe (3) 69 68 137

T31 Kaito Onishi (2) 69 72 141

T51 Charlie Reiter (5) 72 71 143

3 Texas 281 265 546

1 Cole Hammer (1) 67 64 131

T12 Steven Chervony (3) 72 66 138

T12 Spencer Soosman (4) 71 67 138

T20 Parker Coody (2) 71 68 139

T72 Christoffer Bring (5) 75 71 146

T4 Texas Tech 269 283 552

T12 Adam Blomme (3) 68 70 138

T12 Kyle Hogan (4) 66 72 138

T31 Sandy Scott (1) 67 74 141

T31 Ivan Ramirez (2) 68 73 141

T75 Jansen Smith (5) 79 68 147

T4 Oregon 271 281 552

T2 Edwin Yi (1) 67 65 132

T4 Sam Foust (2) 66 67 133

T24 Ryan Gronlund (3) 65 75 140

T75 Donald Kay (5) 73 74 147

104 Craig Ronne (4) 79 79 158

6 Auburn 279 274 553

T9 Trace Crowe (4) 68 69 137

T12 Jacob Solomon (3) 71 67 138

T24 Jovan Rebula (2) 69 71 140

T24 Graysen Huff (5) 71 69 140

T44 Brandon Mancheno (1) 73 69 142

7 Georgia Tech 277 284 561

T12 Andy Ogletree (4) 67 71 138

T20 Luke Schniederjans (1) 70 69 139

T31 Noah Norton (3) 68 73 141

T56 Tyler Strafaci (2) 72 72 144

T56 James Clark (5) 72 72 144
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 TCU 279 284 563

T24 Stefano Mazzoli (2) 70 70 140

T31 Hayden Springer (3) 70 71 141

T31 Alejandro Aguilera (4) 70 71 141

T51 David Ravetto (5) 69 74 143

T75 Pierre Mazier (1) 75 72 147

9 Oregon State 285 279 564

T24 Trevor Yu (4) 69 71 140

T31 Spencer Tibbits (1) 73 68 141

T31 Sean Kato (3) 71 70 141

T44 Kyosuke Hara (5) 72 70 142

T72 Shawn Lu (2) 74 72 146

10 San Jose State 284 281 565

T12 Sean Yu (2) 71 67 138

T24 Bryce Wortman (3) 70 70 140

T44 Kevin Velo (1) 70 72 142

T82 Ben Campbell (4) 73 75 148

T86 Matthew Heitel (5) 77 72 149

11 Pacific 290 278 568

T9 Austin Fox (2) 70 67 137

T12 Tyler Burnes (4) 71 67 138

T31 Casey Scott (1) 74 67 141

T96 Jakkapat Horsangchai (3) 75 77 152

102 Daniel Pena (5) 76 78 154

12 Colorado 280 291 571

T31 Kristoffer Max (5) 70 71 141

T44 Trevor Olkowski (2) 68 74 142

T51 Daniel O'Loughlin (1) 68 75 143

T64 Ross Macdonald (3) 74 71 145

T96 Andre Leveque (4) 75 77 152

13 Utah 281 292 573

T24 Kyler Dunkle (1) 68 72 140

T31 Mitchell Schow (4) 69 72 141

T56 Blake Tomlinson (2) 70 74 144

T82 Tristan Mandur (3) 74 74 148

T86 Jordan Costello (5) 75 74 149

14 Stanford 290 284 574

T20 Henry Shimp (4) 71 68 139

T56 Brandon Wu (2) 73 71 144

T56 Nate Menon (3) 73 71 144

T75 Isaiah Salinda (1) 73 74 147

T86 Christopher Meyers (5) 73 76 149

15 Hawaii - Hilo 285 291 576

T20 Jared Kinoshita (1) 66 73 139

T51 Taylor Patrick (3) 71 72 143

T75 Warren Miller (2) 74 73 147

T82 Evan Merrier (5) 75 73 148

T94 Andrew Otani (4) 74 77 151

16 UC Davis 289 290 579

T44 Thomas Hutchison (1) 70 72 142

T56 Jesse Bratz (4) 73 71 144

T56 Tanner Hughes (5) 72 72 144

T86 Ryan Han (2) 74 75 149

T99 Daniel Kim (3) 78 75 153
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Osaka Gakuin University 288 292 580

T64 Honoo Oshima (1) 71 74 145

T64 Hideto Shimoke (2) 72 73 145

T64 Akito Tominaga (3) 72 73 145

T64 Taiga Iwata (5) 73 72 145

T90 Naoto Yoshiyuki (4) 74 76 150

18 Hawaii 297 306 603

T90 Cameron Kaneko (1) 74 76 150

T94 Justin Ngan (2) 74 77 151

T96 Cole Yoshida (4) 74 78 152

T99 Justin Arcano (3) 78 75 153

T99 Nickolaus Nelson (5) 75 78 153
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T31 Ryan Knop (Auburn) 69 72 141

T44 Justin Gums (TCU) 72 70 142

T44 Connor Howe (Georgia Tech) 72 70 142

T51 Nolan Thoroughgood (Oregon State ) 67 76 143

T56 Kevin Geniza (Oregon) 75 69 144

T64 Sam Kim (Southern California) 76 69 145

T64 Axel Einarsson (Utah) 73 72 145

T64 Ferdinand Muller (Oklahoma State ) 69 76 145

T72 Thomas Allkins (Texas Tech) 70 76 146

T75 John Paterson (Colorado) 72 75 147

T82 Freddie Lee (Stanford) 72 76 148

T90 Parker Sisk (San Jose State ) 75 75 150

T90 Trevor Hirata (Hawaii) 71 79 150

103 Bryden Salvador (Hawaii) 83 73 156

105 Colton Servis (Hawaii - Hilo) 79 82 161

106 Adam Chiya (Hawaii - Hilo) 84 78 162

107 Noah Lau (Hawaii - Hilo) 82 84 166

108 AJ Teraoka (Hawaii) 89 81 170

109 Matt Lloyd (Hawaii) 84 89 173
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1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Oklahoma State  267  273       540  -36 

T4  2   Southern California 277  268       545  -31 
T9  3   Texas 281  265       546  -30 
2  T4   Texas Tech 269  283       552  -24 
3  T4   Oregon 271  281       552  -24 

T6  6   Auburn 279  274       553  -23 
T4  7   Georgia Tech 277  284       561  -15 
T6  8   TCU 279  284       563  -13 

T12  9   Oregon State  285  279       564  -12 
11  10   San Jose State  284  281       565  -11 

T16  11   Pacific 290  278       568  -8 
8  12   Colorado 280  291       571  -5 

T9  13   Utah 281  292       573  -3 
T16  14   Stanford 290  284       574  -2 
T12  15   Hawaii - Hilo 285  291       576  E 
15  16   UC Davis 289  290       579  +3 
14  17   Osaka Gakuin University 288  292       580  +4 
18  18   Hawaii 297  306       603  +27 
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The Amer Ari Invitational
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Waikoloa, HI
Kings' Tees 

Dates: Feb 07 - Feb 09 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T7 1   Cole Hammer  Texas  67  64       131  -13   
T12 T2   Justin Suh  Southern California  68  64       132  -12   
T7 T2   Edwin Yi  Oregon  67  65       132  -12   
T3 T4   Sam Foust  Oregon  66  67       133  -11   
1 T4   Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  63  70       133  -11   

T20 T4   Matthew Wolff  Oklahoma State  69  64       133  -11   
T3 T4   Viktor Hovland  Oklahoma State  66  67       133  -11   
T41 8   Kyle Suppa  Southern California  71  65       136  -8   
T20 T9   Issei Tanabe  Southern California  69  68       137  -7   
T30 T9   Austin Fox  Pacific  70  67       137  -7   
T12 T9   Trace Crowe  Auburn  68  69       137  -7   
T41 T12   Jacob Solomon  Auburn  71  67       138  -6   
T7 T12   Andy Ogletree  Georgia Tech  67  71       138  -6   
T41 T12   Tyler Burnes  Pacific  71  67       138  -6   
T41 T12   Sean Yu  San Jose State  71  67       138  -6   
T53 T12   Steven Chervony  Texas  72  66       138  -6   
T12 T12   Adam Blomme  Texas Tech  68  70       138  -6   
T3 T12   Kyle Hogan  Texas Tech  66  72       138  -6   
T41 T12   Spencer Soosman  Texas  71  67       138  -6   
T41 T20   Parker Coody  Texas  71  68       139  -5   
T41 T20   Henry Shimp  Stanford  71  68       139  -5   
T3 T20   Jared Kinoshita  Hawaii - Hilo  66  73       139  -5   
T30 T20   Luke Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  70  69       139  -5   
T20 T24   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  69  71       140  -4   
T41 T24   Graysen Huff  Auburn  71  69       140  -4   
2 T24   Ryan Gronlund  Oregon  65  75       140  -4   

T20 T24   Trevor Yu  Oregon State  69  71       140  -4   
T30 T24   Bryce Wortman  San Jose State  70  70       140  -4   
T30 T24   Stefano Mazzoli  TCU  70  70       140  -4   
T12 T24   Kyler Dunkle  Utah  68  72       140  -4   
T20 T31   Mitchell Schow  Utah  69  72       141  -3   
T30 T31   Alejandro Aguilera  TCU  70  71       141  -3   
T30 T31   Hayden Springer  TCU  70  71       141  -3   
T7 T31   Sandy Scott  Texas Tech  67  74       141  -3   
T12 T31   Ivan Ramirez  Texas Tech  68  73       141  -3   
T20 T31   Kaito Onishi  Southern California  69  72       141  -3   
T77 T31   Casey Scott  Pacific  74  67       141  -3   
T41 T31   Sean Kato  Oregon State  71  70       141  -3   
T65 T31   Spencer Tibbits  Oregon State  73  68       141  -3   
T12 T31   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  68  73       141  -3   
T20 T31   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  69  72       141  -3   
T20 T31   Ryan Knop *  Auburn  69  72       141  -3   
T30 T31   Kristoffer Max  Colorado  70  71       141  -3   
T65 T44   Brandon Mancheno  Auburn  73  69       142  -2   

T53 T44   Connor Howe *  Georgia Tech  72  70       142  -2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T12 T44   Trevor Olkowski  Colorado  68  74       142  -2   
T53 T44   Kyosuke Hara  Oregon State  72  70       142  -2   
T30 T44   Kevin Velo  San Jose State  70  72       142  -2   
T30 T44   Thomas Hutchison  UC Davis  70  72       142  -2   
T53 T44   Justin Gums *  TCU  72  70       142  -2   
T20 T51   David Ravetto  TCU  69  74       143  -1   
T53 T51   Charlie Reiter  Southern California  72  71       143  -1   
T7 T51   Nolan Thoroughgood *  Oregon State  67  76       143  -1   
T12 T51   Daniel O'Loughlin  Colorado  68  75       143  -1   
T41 T51   Taylor Patrick  Hawaii - Hilo  71  72       143  -1   
T53 T56   James Clark  Georgia Tech  72  72       144  E   
T53 T56   Tyler Strafaci  Georgia Tech  72  72       144  E   
T88 T56   Kevin Geniza *  Oregon  75  69       144  E   
T30 T56   Blake Tomlinson  Utah  70  74       144  E   
T65 T56   Jesse Bratz  UC Davis  73  71       144  E   
T53 T56   Tanner Hughes  UC Davis  72  72       144  E   
T65 T56   Brandon Wu  Stanford  73  71       144  E   
T65 T56   Nate Menon  Stanford  73  71       144  E   
T65 T64   Axel Einarsson *  Utah  73  72       145  +1   
T97 T64   Sam Kim *  Southern California  76  69       145  +1   
T65 T64   Taiga Iwata  Osaka Gakuin University  73  72       145  +1   
T53 T64   Hideto Shimoke  Osaka Gakuin University  72  73       145  +1   
T53 T64   Akito Tominaga  Osaka Gakuin University  72  73       145  +1   
T41 T64   Honoo Oshima  Osaka Gakuin University  71  74       145  +1   
T20 T64   Ferdinand Muller *  Oklahoma State  69  76       145  +1   
T77 T64   Ross Macdonald  Colorado  74  71       145  +1   
T77 T72   Shawn Lu  Oregon State  74  72       146  +2   
T30 T72   Thomas Allkins *  Texas Tech  70  76       146  +2   
T88 T72   Christoffer Bring  Texas  75  71       146  +2   
T88 T75   Pierre Mazier  TCU  75  72       147  +3   

T102 T75   Jansen Smith  Texas Tech  79  68       147  +3   
T65 T75   Isaiah Salinda  Stanford  73  74       147  +3   
T65 T75   Donald Kay  Oregon  73  74       147  +3   
T65 T75   Hayden Wood  Oklahoma State  73  74       147  +3   
T53 T75   John Paterson *  Colorado  72  75       147  +3   
T77 T75   Warren Miller  Hawaii - Hilo  74  73       147  +3   
T88 T82   Evan Merrier  Hawaii - Hilo  75  73       148  +4   
T65 T82   Ben Campbell  San Jose State  73  75       148  +4   
T53 T82   Freddie Lee *  Stanford  72  76       148  +4   
T77 T82   Tristan Mandur  Utah  74  74       148  +4   
T88 T86   Jordan Costello  Utah  75  74       149  +5   
T65 T86   Christopher Meyers  Stanford  73  76       149  +5   

99 T86   Matthew Heitel  San Jose State  77  72       149  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T77 T86   Ryan Han  UC Davis  74  75       149  +5   
T88 T90   Parker Sisk *  San Jose State  75  75       150  +6   
T77 T90   Naoto Yoshiyuki  Osaka Gakuin University  74  76       150  +6   
T77 T90   Cameron Kaneko  Hawaii  74  76       150  +6   
T41 T90   Trevor Hirata *  Hawaii  71  79       150  +6   
T77 T94   Justin Ngan  Hawaii  74  77       151  +7   
T77 T94   Andrew Otani  Hawaii - Hilo  74  77       151  +7   
T77 T96   Cole Yoshida  Hawaii  74  78       152  +8   
T88 T96   Andre Leveque  Colorado  75  77       152  +8   
T88 T96   Jakkapat Horsangchai  Pacific  75  77       152  +8   
T88 T99   Nickolaus Nelson  Hawaii  75  78       153  +9   

T100 T99   Justin Arcano  Hawaii  78  75       153  +9   
T100 T99   Daniel Kim  UC Davis  78  75       153  +9   
T97 102   Daniel Pena  Pacific  76  78       154  +10   
106 103   Bryden Salvador *  Hawaii  83  73       156  +12   

T102 104   Craig Ronne  Oregon  79  79       158  +14   
T102 105   Colton Servis *  Hawaii - Hilo  79  82       161  +17   
T107 106   Adam Chiya *  Hawaii - Hilo  84  78       162  +18   
105 107   Noah Lau *  Hawaii - Hilo  82  84       166  +22   
109 108   AJ Teraoka *  Hawaii  89  81       170  +26   

T107 109   Matt Lloyd *  Hawaii  84  89       173  +29   
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